
Rolling Acres
600-730 US-441, Lady Lake, FL
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SIZE
4,800 SF
2,400 SF
1,200 SF
1,200 SF
2,400 SF
1,200 SF
3,600 SF

SUITE
A402
A410
A414
A416
A502
A506
A508

TENANT ROSTER
TENANT
Mattress Warehouse
Chi Fusion
Beltone
Available
Moe’s Southwest
Jersey Mike’s
Available

SIZE
2,400 SF

20,653 SF
14,600 SF

2,800 SF
3,400 SF
9,550 SF

25,099 SF

SUITE
A514
C100
D100
E100
E200
F100
G100

TENANT ROSTER
TENANT
Available
Michael’s
Staples
Pretty Nails
Embellished Salon
Sketchers
Beall’s Outlet

SIZE
30,187 SF
31,815 SF
15,000 SF

4,288 SF
6,400 SF
6,140 SF

SUITE
H100
I100
J100
OP1
OP2
OP3

TENANT ROSTER
TENANT
Ross Dress for Less
T.J. Maxx
Petco
Chick-Fil-A
Carrabba’s Italian
Available


