



TENANT ROSTER		
SUITE	TENANT	SIZE
A402	Mattress Warehouse	4,800 SF
A410	Chi Fusion	2,400 SF
A414	Beltone	1,200 SF
A416	Available	1,200 SF
A502	Moe's Southwest	2,400 SF
A506	Jersey Mike's	1,200 SF
A508	Available	3,600 SF

TENANT ROSTER		
SUITE	TENANT	SIZE
A514	Available	2,400 SF
C100	Michael's	20,653 SF
D100	Staples	14,600 SF
E100	Pretty Nails	2,800 SF
E200	Embellished Salon	3,400 SF
F100	Sketchers	9,550 SF
G100	Beall's Outlet	25,099 SF

TENANT ROSTER		
SUITE	TENANT	SIZE
H100	Ross Dress for Less	30,187 SF
I100	T.J. Maxx	31,815 SF
J100	Petco	15,000 SF
OP1	Chick-Fil-A	4,288 SF
OP2	Carrabba's Italian	6,400 SF
OP3	Available	6,140 SF